Casadielles
cerberus

padyj

Nopal

Tepeto
cenicienta

Jane

Elnars

Golf

caperucita coja
Mr Whiskers.
Lammergeier
Mufasa
pinOchocho
MerlinElEncantador
Cheshire Cat
Tarzan:3

Kyuchi Minamoto
villos1

Grumpy Dwarf
Manyaforever
Hanna Montada
Patacapan
Stich69

Abzu
diegomol1l
roncast
willyhijar1l
warchild_

Rey Louie

TOTAL

30-nov
P. Tropas

196
601
316
78
108
649
463
162
398
505
320
364
343
432
124
325
219
196
202
77
245
149
115
0
47
2

6.636

03-dic
P. Tropas

777
1.110
278
339
94
1.071
816
438
871
618
693
754
630
967
457
437
33
417
289
144
419
0
429
0
74
34

12.189

06-dic
P.Tropas

1.296
1.589
823
403
564
1.661
1.010
657
1.045
992
1.054
1.274
1.193
599
276

7

285
603
451
245
858

0

621
0

176
95
1.039
733

19.549

09-dic
P.Tropas Incremento

1.323 2,04%
222 -615,77%
1.403 41,34%
606 33,50%
1.441 60,86%
2.160 23,10%
1.369 26,22%
870 24,48%
90  -1061,11%
1.516 34,56%
1.428 26,19%
1.352 5,77%
1.872 36,27%
355 -68,73%
970 71,55%
21 66,67%
383 25,59%
1.042 42,13%
922 51,08%
378 35,19%
1.264 32,12%
0
915 32,13%
0

283 37,81%
163 41,72%
1.658 37,33%
853 14,07%
167 100,00%
60 100,00%

25.086 22,07%



